

Shrewsbury Township 1979 Crawford Street Shrewsbury Township, New Jersey 07724

Katrina L. Thornton, CMR Acting Municipal Clerk

Phone (732) 542-0572 Fax (732) 935-1348

Shrewsbury Township Committee October 16, 2024 SPECIAL MEETING - 4:00 PM

AGENDA

CALL MEETING TO ORDER

In accordance with the requirements of Section 4(a) of C.231, P.L. 1975, the Special Meeting Notice of this meeting was published in the Two River Times on October 10, 2024, in addition to posting on the Township Website and the bulletin board in the Municipal Building and filing a copy of said notice with the Municipal Clerk. www.townshipofshrewsbury.com.

ROLL CALL		
Mr. Glenwood Puhak	Ms. Lynda Lettice	Mayor Lester Jennings
SALUTE TO THE FLAG		
DISCUSSION		
Shrewsbury Township Water System		
ADJOURNMENT		